Berechnung der Umlage 2025
fur Aufwendungen

Autwendungen

J. Ertrag

Deckungsbedart insgesamt

Umzulegender Betrag

Betrag je Schuler (112)

a)

b)

Umlageanteil Mitglieder

Stadt Landau 32 Schuler

Kreis Sudl. Weinstral3e 55 Schiler

Gesamtumlage Mitglieder

Umlageanteil Nichtmitglieder

Kreis Germersheim 16 Schuler

Stadt Neustadt 9 Schuler

Gesamtumlage Nichtmitglieder

Gesamtumlage

565.754,00 €
98.585,00 €
467.169,00 €

467.169,00 €

4.171,15€

133.476,80 €
229.413,25 €

362.890,05 €

66.738,40 €
37.540,35 €

104.278,75 €

467.168,80 €
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gerundet

133.477,00 €
229.413,00 €

362.890,00 €

66.739,00 €
37.540,00 €

104.279,00 €

467.169,00 €




